Silego Technology, Inc. Rev 1.0
000-0084422-10  Revised April 9, 2004
Clock Synthesizer for Intel
Grantsdale Chipset (CK410)
SLG84422
Features
• Supports Intel Grantsdale Chipset (CK410)
• Seven selectable CPU output frequencies - 100, 133, 166,

000-0084422-10 Page 18 of 19
SLG84422
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Temperature Range
SLG84422P 56 Lead SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
SLG84422PTR 56 Lead SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
SLG84422E 56 Lead Green Package SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
SLG84422ETR 56 Lead Green Package SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
000-0084422-10 Page 19 of 19
SLG84422
Package Drawing and Dimensions
56 Lead SSOP Package